Name
1 Skinner's Revenge
2 AARP Wonders
3 Run DMC
4 Rock & Roll Express
5 Phat Chance
6 Yoo-Hoo Blues
7 Boys of Summer
8 Rhett's Ramblers
9 Music Men
10 Rockford Flies
11 Smitty's Smackers
12 All Juiced Up **

*% All Juiced Up failed to accumulate the required minimum 4750 At Bats

National League Final Official Standings, 2014

Avg
10.0
9.0
4.0
7.0
8.0
11.0
2.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
6.0
0.0

HR
12.0
9.0
11.0
8.0
6.0
10.0
7.0
4.0
5.0
2.0
3.0
1.0

RBI
10.0
7.0
12.0
6.0
8.0
9.0
11.0
5.0
4.0
2.0
3.0
1.0

SB
9.5
6.5

11.0
8.0
12.0
5.0
6.5
4.0
9.5
3.0
2.0
1.0

ERA
9.0
8.0

11.0
10.0
6.0
3.0
7.0
12.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
0.0

S

12.0
11.0
8.0
10.0
5.0
3.0
9.0
7.0
4.0
1.0
2.0
6.0

** All Juiced Up failed to accumulate the required minimum 1000 Innings Pitched

Composite
Name
1 Skinner's Revenge
2 AARP Wonders
3 Run DMC
4 Rock & Roll Express
5 Phat Chance
6 Yoo-Hoo Blues
7 Boys of Summer
8 Rhett's Ramblers
9 Music Men
10 All Juiced Up
11 Rockford Flies
12 Smitty's Smackers

Avg
0.270
0.270
0.251
0.262
0.269
0.270
0.250
0.252
0.250
0.274
0.246
0.254

HR
206
155
195
154
146
188
150
138
143
117
122
130

RBI
773
689
842
671
730
746
777
607
580
507
539
566

SB
125
115
135
120
144
108
115

89
125
56
73
61

ERA
3.329
3.331
3.196
3.288
3.488
3.645
3.463
2.898
3.580
3.842
3.538
4.070

97
89
59
75
44
31
66
49
36
45

20

W

3.5
10.5
3.5
7.0
12.0
10.5
5.0
6.0
9.0
8.0
2.0
1.0

63
84
63
68
95
84
64
66
83
46
69
59

WHIP
11.0
12.0

7.0
8.0
5.0
6.0
9.0
10.0
4.0
3.0
1.0
0.0

WHIP
1.181
1.179
1.221
1.206
1.240
1.222
1.193
1.182
1.258
1.290
1.268
1.316

Total
77.0
73.0
67.5
64.0
62.0
57.5
56.5
53.0
42.5
25.0
20.0
10.0

Total
77.0
73.0
67.5
64.0
62.0
57.5
56.5
53.0
42.5
26.0
25.0
20.0

ok



Batting Average

Name Total Points
1 All Juiced Up** 0.2735 12.0
2 Yoo-Hoo Blues 0.2704 11.0
3 Skinner's Revenge 0.2699 10.0
4 AARP Wonders 0.2695 9.0
5 Phat Chance 0.2693 8.0
6 Rock & Roll Express 0.2618 7.0
7 Smitty's Smackers 0.2541 6.0
8 Rhett's Ramblers 0.2524 5.0
9 Run DMC 0.2511 4.0
10 Music Men 0.2503 3.0
11 Boys of Summer 0.2496 2.0
12 Rockford Flies 0.2458 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total Points
1 Skinner's Revenge 206 12.0
2 Run DMC 195 11.0
3 Yoo-Hoo Blues 188 10.0
4 AARP Wonders 155 9.0
5 Rock & Roll Express 154 8.0
6 Boys of Summer 150 7.0
7 Phat Chance 146 6.0
8 Music Men 143 5.0
9 Rhett's Ramblers 138 4.0
10 Smitty's Smackers 130 3.0
11 Rockford Flies 122 2.0

12 All Juiced Up 117 1.0



RBI

Name Total Points
1 Run DMC 842 12.0
2 Boys of Summer 777 11.0
3 Skinner's Revenge 773 10.0
4 Yoo-Hoo Blues 746 9.0
5 Phat Chance 730 8.0
6 AARP Wonders 689 7.0
7 Rock & Roll Express 671 6.0
8 Rhett's Ramblers 607 5.0
9 Music Men 580 4.0
10 Smitty's Smackers 566 3.0
11 Rockford Flies 539 2.0
12 All Juiced Up 507 1.0

Stolen Bases

Name Total Points
1 Phat Chance 144 12.0
2 Run DMC 135 11.0
3 Skinner's Revenge 125 9.5
4 Music Men 125 9.5
5 Rock & Roll Express 120 8.0
6 AARP Wonders 115 6.5
7 Boys of Summer 115 6.5
8 Yoo-Hoo Blues 108 5.0
9 Rhett's Ramblers 89 4.0
10 Rockford Flies 73 3.0
11 Smitty's Smackers 61 2.0

12 All Juiced Up 56 1.0



ERA
Name
1 Rhett's Ramblers
2 Run DMC
3 Rock & Roll Express
4 Skinner's Revenge
5 AARP Wonders
6 Boys of Summer
7 Phat Chance
8 Rockford Flies
9 Music Men
10 Yoo-Hoo Blues
11 All Juiced Up**
12 Smitty's Smackers

Saves
Name

1 Skinner's Revenge

2 AARP Wonders

3 Rock & Roll Express

4 Boys of Summer

5 Run DMC

6 Rhett's Ramblers

7 All Juiced Up

8 Phat Chance

9 Music Men
10 Yoo-Hoo Blues
11 Smitty's Smackers
12 Rockford Flies

Total
2.8983
3.1960
3.2875
3.3286
3.3305
3.4634
3.4879
3.5379
3.5795
3.6452

3.8417
4.0699

Total
97
89
75
66
59
49
45
44
36
31
20

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0



WHIP
Name
1 AARP Wonders
2 Skinner's Revenge
3 Rhett's Ramblers
4 Boys of Summer
5 Rock & Roll Express
6 Run DMC
7 Yoo-Hoo Blues
8 Phat Chance
9 Music Men
10 Rockford Flies
11 All Juiced Up**
12 Smitty's Smackers

Wins
Name

1 Phat Chance

2 AARP Wonders

3 Yoo-Hoo Blues

4 Music Men

5 Rockford Flies

6 Rock & Roll Express

7 Rhett's Ramblers

8 Boys of Summer

9 Run DMC
10 Skinner's Revenge
11 Smitty's Smackers
12 All Juiced Up

Total
1.1793
1.1811
1.1824
1.1925
1.2059
1.2210
1.2221
1.2398
1.2583
1.2675

1.2902
1.3162

Total
95
84
84
83
69
68
66
64
63
63
59
46

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
10.5
10.5

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
3.5
3.5
2.0
1.0



